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2011 Fast and the Furriest 5K

OVERALL RESULTS -- Fast and the Furriest 5K

Div/Tot Bib #

Name

1/40 427
1/13 1162
1/51 3540
1/60 1588
1/18 2008
1/10 1586
2/18 784
2/40 375
3/40 562
1/121 3602
2/121 888
2/51 1570
3/18 437
3/51 1450
3/121 404
4/40 398
4/51 242
2/60 195
3/60 240
4/60 494
5/40 3619
6/40 1493
7/40 12
1/17 2305
5/51 1583
6/51 2478
7/51 765
8/40 995
4/18 3522
9/40 476
10/40 655
5/18 441
2/10 685
4/121 2166
3/10 3061
5/121 1492
11/40 3438
12/40 3201
8/51 563
6/121 3205
7/121 3437
9/51 431
10/51 58
11/51 2452
6/18 107
2/17 3321
8/121 2041
13/40 443
5/60 2539
4/10 1359
1/8 3028
12/51 482
7/18 3170
2/13 1414
1/42 1576
8/18 2009
3/13 241
1/27 2462
14/40 753
9/121 374

10/121 3139

John Supsic
Trent Morrell
Sam Malmberg
Sarah Hansen
Brad Pace

Casey Anderson
Al Bourgeois
Knud Hermansen
Alex May

Sara Nelson
Jennifer Blindert
Christopher Pedersen
Mike Mahar
Justin Guy McIntosh
Jessica McKenna
Kevin McKenna
Ian Roberts
Cherilyn sackal
Celeste 0O'Connor
Amanda Jepson
Nick Clark

Chris slootmaker
Robert Stefanek
Jo Krieg

Tim Kurt

Derek Heersink
David Wwidman
Greg Nichols
Dennis Vanderheiden
Felix Duerr

Matt Peters
Robert Roedocker
Troy Kennedy
Julie Malmberg
Patrick Case
Jenna STlootmaker
Andrew Seidel
Chris Nucci
Johnny Barsley
Theresa Jedd
Laura Backus
Blake MccCarty
Eric Rubenstahl
Luke McFetridge
Jim Messer

Emily Bourgeois
ETizabeth Myers
Michael Dreesen
Kendra Soderberg
Corey Dahlgren
Avery Troop
Justin Calvin Mathis
Tom Schipper

Tim Hackett
Nancy Newman
Erik Jensen
Scott Slusher
Nancy Bourgeois
John Gaffney
Kayla Sherwood
Mae Smith
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25
48
00
24
33
36
43
45
51
51
01
06
07
09
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:58
125
:29
:15
;18
:19
:21
122
124
124
127
129
129
129
:35
:36
138
148
:54
:54
157
:02
:07
:07
112
:16
117
:18
:19
:20
:21
122
125
125
:29
129
:30
132
132
134
:36
:39
141
141
143
146
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
148
:54
:54
157
:58
:59
:01
:02



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

11/121
13/51
3/17
6/60
2/42
14/51
15/40
15/51
12/121
7/60
2/27
8/60
13/121
16/40
9/60
5/10
2/8
17/40

3/27
14/121
15/121
16/51

6/10
16/121
17/121

3/42

4/42
17/51
18/40
18/121
19/121
19/40
20/121
18/51

5/42
19/51
21/121
20/51
22/121

1/15

9/18
20/40
21/51
23/121
24/121
25/121

7/10
22/51
26/121
27/121
10/60
28/121
10/18
29/121
30/121
23/51

4/13

8/10
11/60
31/121

1/9
11/18
12/60

9/10
32/121

6/42
21/40

2011
2078
164
754
3631
3615
208
468
1528
2550
477
2454
1551

542
654
809
465
1546
561
971
731
3492
1411
259
1396
1548
585
612
3435
466
2333
673
479
391
1590
3511
2489
435
1364
1365
1127
608
1464
264
3683
2380
350
936
3634
2326
1481
751
430

133
622
145
814
1455
1148
1376
3641
419
1543
337
1350
2287
30
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Chelsea McGivney
Matthew McGivney
Kjersti varhus
Kristin Mivshek
Christine Kennedy
Charles calhoun
Jim Swanson

Bill wells
Jennifer Burnett
Bonnie Brummer
vicki Scharp
Julia Stangel
Jenna Smith

Dave Penhall
Ambre Gejer

Alan Bourgeois
Steve Wwade

Jake Kutcher
Shannon Cisneros
Lydia McCabe
Julie williford
Kristina Lowthian
David Andrew Trigg
Charlie Livens
Ashley Gramza
Betsy Kidd
Jennifer Swanson
Mindy Chase

Tyler Fischer
Neal Rogers
Kelsey Tibke
Shannon wittstock
Brian Gates

Megan Kauk

Dustyn Blindert
Laura Strerh

Josh Traver
Kimberley chisholm
Josh Buettner-Garret
Kim Buettner-Garret
Cricket Elder
Paul Johnson

Pete Stevenson
Evan Acerbo
Lyndsey Bressler
Alyssa Bays

wendy Tuttle

Ben Petersen
Miles Larson
Lindsey Long
Jennifer Perez
Kelly Gaffney
Rebecca McCarty
Martin Herre
Laura Eulert

Erin Hurd

Nick wagner

Erik wilmsen

Ryan Heiman
Katherine Hough
Michelle Lueck
Judy Kwiatkowski
Rick Miranda
Katie Amend
Cristobal Dicochea
Jessica Simms
Stephanie Gatlin
Austin Lampros
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22
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15
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38
23
25
31
20
24
43
26
25
25

ETMTAETMEZTTTNE==TTTTTTNE=STTTNE==STTNETMETETTTME=TTTNTI=TTTNTNME==T="TTTTMTM==TTT=<mT

25

56

[{ejUsj(e e JUc (o JeJUc o Ve e o Ve (e o JUc e Vo JUc (o Vo JUcJNo o o Jo No No Ro N Mo cRoo o cNo oo No cNoo o o cNo o o cNo o o RooNeo No oo No oo o No cRooKe JocNeoo o o cNoNo o N No o Ko ool



129
130
131
132
133
134
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136
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143
144
145
146
147
148
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

33/121
34/121
4/17
22/40
24/51
35/121
25/51
7/42
23/40
24/40
8/42
13/60
26/51
5/17
6/17
36/121
37/121
14/60
27/51
2/15
38/121
39/121
40/121
28/51
41/121
25/40
15/60
9/42
4/27
5/27
10/42
11/42
42/121
26/40
43/121
7/17
16/60
17/60
12/42
27/40
18/60
44/121
28/40
45/121
46/121
19/60
8/17
47/121
20/60
13/42
14/42
29/51
48/121
49/121
3/15
30/51
29/40
50/121
9/17
51/121
52/121
31/51
53/121
54/121
4/15
5/15
21/60

2011
14
1227
3616
3138
433
3603
223
25
1501
2363
1422
2340
1399
278
3563
2463
3030
1363
2348
583
2361
1068
3165
1065

3156
875
281

2329
656

1562
269

1413

1405
414
253

3538
217

1146

1392

1391

3445

3655
582

2302

3518
410
485

3171

1452
346

2092

3471
492
491
440

3199

2487
556

1053

3127

1579
345

1057
237
310

3499
566
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Kelly McConville
Mallory Mentele
Casey Kennedy
Jonathan Gerding
Colt Daugherty
Jillian Bishop
David Gonzales
Connie Smith

Brian Noethlich
Anthony Paul Mannion
Cathy Kechter
Katrina Easton
Ryan O'Connell
Alyson Leonhardt
Cassidy Tokunaga
Jessica McFetridge
Sarah Botkin
ColTeen Dowling
Matt Hobson

Robyn Hall

Haley Mannion
Melyssa Lorenger
Maggie Yoder

Adam Lorenger
Michelle Dellenbach
Brian Stewart
April Lyons

Julie Letzring
Laura Gonzales
Patricia Quigley
Judy Heiderscheidt
Heather Harmuth
Alyssa Ashle Rininger
Aaron Miller
Katherine Gidiewski
Kathryn wellman
Christina Fallgren
Kelly Engstrom
Karen Dobus

Ben Barthel
Kristen Bjorkman
Katie swift

Greg Trammell
Caroline Davis
Carey Hart

Megan Lake

Katie Daniels
Karla Penman
valerie Moorman
Fran Campana

Julie Bradley
Brody Taylor
Lauren Hallam

Anne Gruber

Breezy Bryant
Matthew Tratschun
Derrick Taff
Lindsay Sartorius
Sarah wynkoop
Allie Perkins
Lennon Barnica
Sean Crocker

Kelly Elder

Jerica Klinker
MacKenzie Haase
Misha Eisele

Lia Mills

Amdrea Gold
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15
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23
48
32
36
48
32
25
18
18
26
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21
13
28
26
28
27
24
33
36
40
51
55
47
44
25
39
23
16
32
32
41
31
31
28
31
24
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33
19
25
31
43
44
23
26
28

3
24
30
28
19
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235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

55/121
56/121
57/121

1/7
58/121
22/60
59/121
15/42
60/121
32/51
61/121

5/13
23/60
16/42
62/121
63/121

2/9

6/27
24/60
30/40
17/42
64/121
31/40
25/60
10/10
65/121
66/121
33/51
67/121
34/51
68/121
69/121
12/18

7/27
70/121
71/121

8/27
72/121
73/121
26/60
27/60
74/121
75/121

9/27
76/121
77/121

3/9

2/7
35/51
32/40
78/121

28/60
6/13
10/17
79/121
29/60
10/27
30/60
31/60
11/17
18/42
19/42
80/121
81/121
20/42
6/15

2011
1598
2094
2074
569
1596
1395
874
1101
842
1597
379
381
523
843
3607
471
150
1514
1061
1506
284
495
376
483
2052
1006
1017
3
1585
2367
2482
1126
2376
867
1394
212
823
1500
1451
3494
3424
589
260
3459
161
3450
618
1200
2012
3439
2065
13
480
3306
1479
210
2036
642
1069
1301
653
263
3539
827
2451
1584
335
931
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34:06
33:
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33:
34:
34:
:03
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
113
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
118
34:
34:
34:
36:
141
141
112
122
:20
:21
:39
122
147
:58
138
:56
:30
:54
148
:30
112
113
137
133
:06
:58
:50
145
148
:50
:14
:30
132
140
123
123
:36
:50
:51
:20
146
153

Kristi Barker
Luisa Manzanares
Morgan McElwee
Nathan Evans
Jack Slone
MalTlory Harrison
Jean Olson
Cassandra Framstad
Cheryl Fox

Ada Ndoja

Jeff Oliver
Kelly Horgan
Greg Dickinson
Jessie Stewart
Jody Deschenes
Alison Barclay
Melody Cerra
Kathleen Stangel
Rhonda Jensen
Kim wells

Erin Brown
Elizabeth Munson
Laura Rosen
David Martin
Melissa North
Jake Huebner
Abby Huebner
Caitlin woodward
Robert Engers
Morgan Petersen
william Pass
Nadia Saklou
Katie warner
Michael Miller
Laurie Harrison
Margaret Ruehling
Anna Olander
Anne Knect

Kimber Elain Martell

Lydia McKinsey
Nicole Farnham
MolTly Hilligoss
Hannah Hilligoss
Mandy Kawtosk:i
Cathy Brown Berry
Bri Andreen

Katy Swancutt
Beverly Pedersen
Skeeler Cramer
Joshua Schriefer
Carson Lindbeck
Leah Derose-Wilson
Kenneth Moten
Marissa walters
Roger Corliss
Stephanie Richert
Lindsay Tranchida
Leslie Heisert
Gail valenti
Stacey Wwilhelm
Desiree Peters
Molly Bissantz
Judy Dahlgren
Lori Clements
Natalie McCatty
whitney Luebben
Stacy McKenzie
Rylee whalen
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23
25
23
64
25
38
26
41
26
29
23
46
33
45
29
26
61
52
30
38
44
24
34
35
16
21
21
22
21
24
23
20
52
55
26
22
59
26
26
36
32
29
29
52
25
24
63
63
21
33
28

32
49
19
20
31
57
31
33
19
49
48
26
25
42
10
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44
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44
49
53
14
05

37
35
36
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53
44
37
27
38

53
55
55
18
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

2011
32/60 929
7/13 3379
36/51 2529
7/15 872

11/27 1475
21/42 103
1/1 2007
33/60 2532
82/121 1331
37/51 2254
38/51 3493
22/42 3446
23/42 870

24/42 1323
83/121 2334
84/121 764
85/121 3202

13/18 2276
86/121 377
87/121 2488

3/7 1566
34/60 2003
25/42 243

39/51 3062
3/8 336
26/42 322
8/15 985
35/60 1035
12/27 3432

36/60 3669
4/8 3550
27/42 3587
88/121 2022
89/121 3526

33/40 3282
28/42 816
14/18 3620
90/121 1581
29/42 3462

37/60 105
15/18 997

38/60 371
30/42 257
13/27 2032
91/121 3486

39/60 104
8/13 3498
31/42 820
40/51 3487

32/42 272
5/8 452
41/51 382
34/40 244
9/15 717
6/8 718
42/51 679
12/17 564
10/15 1388
4/7 2288

92/121 3531
93/121 238

9/13 3398
40/60 3413
14/27 2284
11/15 1385
94/121 2483
33/42 1389
41/60 156
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40:19
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:

Ji11 whalen

Rex Horvath

Kasey Carter
Melissa Merkley
Denise Corliss
Andrea Kratzer
Noel Pace

Kizzy English
Samy Lyons

Tim Allen

Nathan McKinsey
Lisa Johnson
Jenny Merkley
Brenda Ottosen
Jennifer Manning
Kendra Morrish
Megan Larson
Gregory Allen
Alexis Freifeld
Julie white

Jack McGrew
Christy Dvorsky
Kristin Reid
Jarred Furlan
Carson Sachtleben
camille sachtleben
Katie scofield
Tingting Yao
Dyanne Hanks
Katie Kearl
Cameron Olver
Christine Olver
Cassie Blechinger
Lauren Hoff

Erik Curtis

Emily wilmsen

Jon Sherwood

Liz Kurt

Holly Jo Roseberry
Symantha Evans
Kent Harvey
Lauren Hagerman
susan Yonemura
Patrice Klickna
Tiffiny Iwamura
Erin Allen

Craig N Southwick
Catriona MacPhail
Scott Zamora
Robin E Hauck
william Friedrichs
Cord Brundage
Jason Reid

Zoey Brown
Marshall Brown
Kyle Ritchie
Elisabeth Roob
Aimee Nysather
George Weldon
Makenzie Tricola
Cassady Marshall
Michael Rios

Tera Smith

Barb Allen
Kaitlyn Nysather
Sara Beck

Joann Nysather
Lauren Abrahamsen
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65
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28
10
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10
35
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33
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332
333
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359
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373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

5/7
15/27
95/121
10/13
96/121
16/27
43/51
97/121
44/51
98/121
45/51
17/27
34/42
46/51
99/121
47/51

4/9

6/7
16/18
35/42

100/121
13/17
14/17
18/27
48/51

7/7

5/9

7/8
19/27
49/51
42/60
43/60
35/40
44/60
36/40
45/60
20/27
46/60

101/121
6/9
102/121
21/27
50/51
47/60
36/42
48/60
103/121
104/121
49/60
50/60
51/60
105/121
106/121
107/121
108/121
109/121
37/42
22/27
38/42
39/42
17/18
12/15
11/13
52/60
18/18
110/121
40/42
7/9

2011
463
453
123
213

1594

2465
1577
2164
1574
611
3323
1345
877
876
3684
670
429
3533
3549
3685
1431
1427
2355
824
475
470
3055
106
2364
915
1470
1468
1473
1471
1557
1563
818
1439
2279
1432

1240
3674
418
425
2370

2043
3517

309

960
2453
1398
3113
1379

385
2029
3463
3505
3169
1333
1334
1238

493
1019
1027
1371
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Paul Morgan

Paula Morgan
Sarah Rios

Ron Cramer

Andi Rosado

Kate Sherwood
Austin walton
Taylor zumbusch
Andrew Grawe
Emily Peterson
Matthew Johnson
Gloria J. Johnson
Sandra Bladow
Paul Rogriguez
Jessi zilk
Brendon Degner
Sharon wittstock
James wittstock
Duane Bushway
Teri Bushway
Rebecca zilk
Jenna Kubistek
Alexandra Axley
Connie Schunter
Ryan Borgen

Peter Duncan
Bette Lynn Duncan
Iain Case

Shelley Messer
Casey Campbell
Diana Campbell
Traci Ferguson
Ryan Fer%uson
Julie Kallenberger
Bryan Kallenberger
Teresa Ricketts
Sherrie Norman
Jana Karr

Ashley Newt
Katherine Hinds
Jody Marie Goodman
Marsha carfield
Brad Hammerschmidt
Faith Sternlieb
Christine webb
Jayne Bramcey
Kasey Bays

Morgan curtis

Amy Franklin
Rebecca Richmond
Karin Kantz
Christy Cronquist
Jacki Lau

Laura Bonkiewicz
Emily Harvey
Nicky Trevarton
Jacqueline Derrick
Kate Browne
Sherry Sanderson

Christina Southwick

James N smith
Livia Sundberg
Steve Sundberg

Jennifer Hammerschmidt

Shane Petersen
Maddy Huebner
Robyne Huebner
Lynne Shanahan
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Kelly Shanahan-Marsha
Marin Shanahan
Patricia M Smith
Chris Thornhill
Tim Coleman
Courtney Millar
Maggie McShane
Katie Doepker
Hannah Doran

Erin Smith

Amelia Booker
Janet Allen
Shannon Lehnbeuter
Angeline Allen
Renee White
Gericke cook
Stacy Scott
Canrad Case

Dirk Case

Skylar Haase
Annasophia Greco
Timonthy Bri Kloer
Mary Veronik Palty
Malinda Kloer
Diane McIntosh
Jeanette Flores
Andrea Hull

James L Reynolds
Janelle weyer

Jo Ellen walling
Cecilia Ogasawara
Timothy Beltz
Morgan Beltz
Madeleine Cox
Amber Nichols
LesTlie Beltz
wendy Beltz
whitney Fuller
Zooey Arnold
Broda Frabrizio
Jalca Frank
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